CABLE BUSHES & HOLE PLUGS
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CABLES & ACCESSORIES
35
Type Cable dia. L T W Dia.
7/16 6.2 – 7.4 11.0 0.5 – 1.6 11.5 12.7
7/25 6.2 – 7.4 11.0 1.8 – 2.5 11.5 12.7
8/16 7.4 – 8.2 14.8 0.5 – 1.6 14.0 15.9

Mounting Bush Bush Bush
Hole Dia. Hole Dia. Dia. Length Manf.
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Part No. Order Code
9.5 6.3 12.0 10.3 04C095A 669231
13.0 8.2 14.5 10.3 04C013A 669232
15.9 12.2 18.6 10.3 04C016A 669233
18.9 14.3 21.5 10.3 04C019A 669234
22.0 17.3 23.8 11.5 04C022A 669235
25.1 19.1 28.0 11.5 04C025A 669236
Snap-fit bushes in black Nylon 6/6, flame retardant to UL94V-2,
designed to close off unused panel holes. Simply lock into position
with fingertip pressure. Choice of six types to cover panel holes up
to 25mm dia.
� Close off unused holes
� Flame retardant Nylon
� Six types to cover panel holes
up to 25mm dia.
� Suitable for panel thickness of
0.8mm to 3.2mm
� Colour Black
Mounting Bush Bush
Hole Dia. Dia. Length Manf.
(mm) (mm) (mm) Part No. Order Code
10.0 13.0 10.5 04B010A 669241
13.0 16.9 10.5 04B013A 669242
16.0 19.8 10.5 04B016A 669243
19.0 22.9 10.5 04B019A 669244
22.0 24.9 11.3 04B022A 669245
25.0 28.3 11.5 04B025A 669246